

S C 80 of 2017 (199/2017)

Present : Srimayi Kundu

Order no. 6 dtd. 10.05.2024

All (3) the accused on CB are present in Court by filing hazira. Ld.Defence Counsel is present.No witness is present. In view of resolution dtd 07.05.2024 of the Kalna Bar association the case is adjourned today.

To 08.07.2024 for evidence of CSW sl. no. 2.

D/C by me.

ASJKalna

ASJ,Kalna